S
P
H
IN
X
(S
C
A

‘H
’
‘W’
‘W2’
‘P’
‘L’
‘L2’
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
SPHINX
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)*
DIMENSIONS mm
BASE FIXING Ø WEIGHT (g)
LENGTH (MM) H W L L2 W2 P
SCAL-100110-400 100-110 400 300 302 400 90 197 120 2 x M16 6197
SCAL-100110-600 100-110 600 300 302 600 90 197 120 2 x M16 8074
SCAL-100110-800 100-110 800 300 302 800 90 197 120 2 x M16 9923
SCAL-110120-400 110-120 400 320 324 400 90 207 120 2 x M16 6424
SCAL-110120-600 110-120 600 320 324 600 90 207 120 2 x M16 8346
SCAL-110120-800 110-120 800 320 324 800 90 207 120 2 x M16 10248
SCAL-120130-400 120-130 400 339 344 400 90 217 120 2 x M16 6658
SCAL-120130-600 120-130 600 339 344 600 90 217 120 2 x M16 8636
SCAL-120130-800 120-130 800 339 344 800 90 217 120 2 x M16 10594
SCAL-130140-400 130-140 400 356 364 400 90 227 120 2 x M16 6893
SCAL-130140-600 130-140 600 356 364 600 90 227 120 2 x M16 8926
SCAL-130140-800 130-140 800 356 364 800 90 227 120 2 x M16 10938
SCAL-140150-400 140-150 400 376 385 400 90 237 140 2 x M16 7127
SCAL-140150-600 140-150 600 376 385 600 90 237 140 2 x M16 9406
SCAL-140150-800 140-150 800 376 385 800 90 237 140 2 x M16 11284
SCAL-150160-400 150-160 400 395 405 400 90 247 140 2 x M16 7362
SCAL-150160-600 150-160 600 395 405 600 90 247 140 2 x M16 9507
SCAL-150160-800 150-160 800 395 405 800 90 247 140 2 x M16 11629
SCAL-160170-400 160-170 400 414 426 400 90 257 140 2 x M16 7594
SCAL-160170-600 160-170 600 414 426 600 90 257 140 2 x M16 9796
SCAL-160170-800 160-170 800 414 426 800 90 257 140 2 x M16 11976
SCAL-170180-400 170-180 400 432 446 400 90 267 160 2 x M16 7830
SCAL-170180-600 170-180 600 432 446 600 90 267 160 2 x M16 10089
SCAL-170180-800 170-180 800 432 446 800 90 267 160 2 x M16 12323
SCAL-180190-400 180-190 400 451 466 400 90 277 160 2 x M16 8064
SCAL-180190-600 180-190 600 451 466 600 90 277 160 2 x M16 10381
SCAL-180190-800 180-190 800 451 466 800 90 277 160 2 x M16 12669
SCAL-190200-400 190-200 400 470 487 400 90 287 160 2 x M16 8298
SCAL-190200-600 190-200 600 470 487 600 90 287 160 2 x M16 10673
SCAL-190200-800 190-200 800 470 487 800 90 287 160 2 x M16 13021